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For more information about similar 
programmes that are run across the 
country, contact one of the following 

provincial offices:  

EASTERN CAPE
Ndlelantle Pinyana 
043 722 2602 or 076 142 8606 
ndlelantle@gcis.gov.za

FREE STATE
Trevor Mokeyane 
051 448 4504 or 083 255 0042 
tshenolo@gcis.gov.za 

GAUTENG
Peter Gumede 
011 834 3560 or 083 570 8080 
peterg@gcis.gov.za  

KWAZULU-NATAL 
Ndala Mngadi
031 301 6787 or 082 877 9420
ndala@gcis.gov.za

CONTACT DETAILS OF THE GCIS
PROVINCIAL OFFICES

Orange African Nations Championship, SOUTH AFRICA 2014

HOST CITIES:
Cape Town: Cape Town Stadium (Group A) and Athlone Stadium (Group B)
Mangaung: Free State Stadium (Group C)
Polokwane: Peter Mokaba Stadium (Group D)

Tickets are now on sale at Computicket outlets countrywide!
South African Government: http://tiny.cc/chan14 
Department of Sports and Recreation: http://www.srsa.gov.za/ 
Confederation of African Football: http://www.cafonline.com/

AFRICA’S HOME CHAMPIONS
CELEBRATE AFRICA
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Orange African Nations Championship, SOUTH AFRICA 2014 
SOUTH AFRICA WELCOMES YOU
11 January – 1 February 2014

Mining Jobs increased by 
an average 8 333 annually
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LIMPOPO  
Thanyani Rhavhura 
015 291 4689 or 082 421 3461 
thanyani@gcis.gov.za

MPUMALANGA
Tiisetso Ramotse 
013 753 2397 or 072 219 5136 
tiisetso@gcis.gov.za

NORTH WEST
Mareka Mofokeng 
018 381 7071 or 083 382 5909 
mareka@gcis.gov.za

Kagisho Merementsi
018 381 7071 or 084 318 9179
kagisho@gcis.gov.za

NORTHERN CAPE 
Marius Nagel
053 832 1378/9 or 083 778 9179
mariusn@gcis.gov.za

WESTERN CAPE
Ayanda Hollow  
021 697 0145 or 083 255 7665 
ayanda@gcis.gov.za  

SOUTH AFRICA WELCOMES YOU

•	 South Africa is ready to host a success-
ful	Orange	African	Nations	Champion-
ship	2014.
• South Africa has a proud track     re-

cord of successfully hosting major 
international sporting events.

• Police has put in place a number     
of preventative measures and     
will do everything in its power to     
ensure a safe and incident free     
tournament.

 
•	 Our	 people	 stand	 ready	 to	 welcome	

fellow	 Africans	 and	 other	 visitors	 to	
our	shores.	
• We call on South Africans to give     

all visitors a warm ubuntu wel-
come.

• Our law enforcement agencies     
will not hesitate to act speed-
ily     and decisively against any-
one     found to incite or perpetrate     
violent acts against visitors to our     
shores. 

 
•	 Sport	has	the	power	to	unite				people	

across race, gender,    culture and so-
cial	status. 
• We call on all South African to     

use the tournament as a platform     
to further promote nation building 
and social cohesion.

• We call on South Africans to sup-
port the tournament by attending 
the games. 

•	 South	 Africa	 is	 a	 world	 class	 tourism	
and	travel	destination.
• Africa remains the pillar of our     

tourism economy.  
• Our people stand ready to show     

our visitors the country’s natural,     
cultural and historic wonders.

•	 South	 Africa	 boasts	 huge	 opportuni-
ties	for	investment	and	trade.
• South Africa is a stable investment 

destination and we remain a coun-
try that is open  for business.

• South Africa’s abundance of natu-
ral resources, good business envi-
ronment and well-developed infra-
structure offers solid investment 
prospects for investors.

•	 Celebrating	20	years	of	freedom.
• South Africa’s hosting of CHAN 

2014 coincides with the country’s 
celebration of 20 years of freedom. 

• After almost 20 years of  freedom 
South Africa remains grateful to 
the continent for their continu-
ous support during our struggle 
against apartheid. 

• Our hard won freedom has al-
lowed us to stride proudly onto the 
continental and world stage.  

•	 We call on South Africans to once 
again	unite	behind	our	national	 team	

–	Bafana-Bafana.		
• Play your part by being an ambas-

sador for our team and the coun-
try.   

• Together we can create and active 
and winning nation.

• South Africans are urged to wear 
their favorite sports shirt prior 
to and during the tournament to 
show their support for Bafana-
Bafana.
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CHAN FIXTURES OF THE FINAL TOURNAMENT / CALENDRIER DU TOURNOI FINAL CHAN

No Matc hG roup(e) Date

01
02           
03          
04           
05         
06           
07        
08           
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

A
A
B
B
C
C
D
D
A
A
B
B
C
C
D
D
A
A
B
B
C
C
D
D

Time/Heure

18h00
21h00
17h00
20h00
17h00
20h00
17h00
20h00
17h00
20h00
17h00
20h00
17h00
20h00
17h00
20h00
19h00
19h00
19h00
19h00
19h00
19h00
19h00
19h00

11/01/2014
11/01/2014
12/01/2014
12/01/2014
13/01/2014
13/01/2014
14/01/2014
14/01/2014
15/01/2014
15/01/2014
16/01/2014
16/01/2014
17/01/2014
17/01/2014
18/01/2014
18/01/2014
19/01/2014
19/01/2014
20/01/2014
20/01/2014
21/01/2014
21/01/2014
22/01/2014
22/01/2014

Cape Town Stadium
Cape Town Stadium
Athlone Stadium
Athlone Stadium
Free State Stadium
Free State Stadium
Peter Mokaba Stadium
Peter Mokaba Stadium
Cape Town Stadium
Cape Town Stadium
Athlone Stadium
Athlone Stadium
Free State Stadium
Free State Stadium
Peter Mokaba Stadium
Peter Mokaba Stadium
Cape Town Stadium
Athlone Stadium
Athlone Stadium
Cape Town Stadium
Free State Stadium
Peter Mokaba Stadium
Peter Mokaba Stadium
Free State Stadium

City

Quarter Finals - 1/4 de Finale
25
26
27
28

29
30

32

1st A   vs   2nd B
1st B   vs   2nd  A
1st C   vs   2nd D
1st D   vs   2nd C

Winner 25   vs   Winner 28
Winner 27   vs   Winner 26

Winner 29   vs   Winner 30

25/01/2014
25/01/2014
26/01/2014
26/01/2014

29/01/2014
29/01/2014

01/02/2014

20h30
17h00
20h30
17h00

17h00
20h30

20h0 0

Cape Town Stadium
Cape Town Stadium
Free State Stadium
Peter Mokaba Stadium

Free State Stadium
Free State Stadium

Cape Town Stadium

Semi Finals - 1/2 Finale

3rd Place Match - Match de classement

Finals / Finale

Venue/Lieu

Cape Town
Cape Town
Cape Town
Cape Town
Mangaung
Mangaung
Polokwane
Polokwane
Cape Town
Cape Town
Cape Town
Cape Town
Mangaung
Mangaung
Polokwane
Polokwane
Cape Town
Cape Town
Cape Town
Cape Town
Mangaung
Polokwane
Polokwane
Mangaung

Cape Town
Cape Town
Mangaung
Polokwane

Mangaung
Mangaung

Cape Town

South Africa     
Mali                  
Zimbabwe        
Uganda           
Ghana               
Libya                
DR Congo        
Gabon              
South Africa     
Nigeria             
Zimbabwe        
Burkina Faso   
Ghana              
Ethiopia            
DR Congo        
Burundi           
Nigeria             
Mozambique    
Burkina Faso   
Morocco          
Ethiopia            
Congo           
Burundi            
Mauritania         

vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
 

Mozambique
Nigeria

Morocco
Burkina Faso

Congo
Ethiopia

Mauritania
Burundi

Mali
Mozambique

Uganda
Morocco

Libya
Congo
Gabon

Mauritania
South Africa

Mali
Zimbabwe

Uganda
Ghana

Libya
DR Congo

Gabon

31 Loser 29   vs   Loser 30 01/02/2014 17h00 Cape Town StadiumCape Town

GROUP MATCHES / MATCHES de GROUPE
TICKETS NOW      

ON SALE!
   at Computicket 
   outlets countrywide!

Orange African Nations Championship,  
SOUTH AFRICA 2014

Orange - Championnat d’ Afrique des Nations,  
SOUTH AFRICA 2014

11 January 2014 – 1 February 2014
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LIMPOPO:  MAKHADO CHAN ACTIVATION EVENT
4 January 2014

PHOTO CAPTION: (ABOVE) Makhado 
municipality Chief whip Rudzani Ludere with 

ANC T/shirt welcoming soccer legend 

Community tasting the soccer net at Makhado.

Photo caption: Kaizer Chiefs fan number 
one Sadam Make with hat and soccer 

legend welcomed by Makhado councillors 
and manager in the office of mayor 

04/01/2014.

Photo caption: (Above) Makhado 
community during the CHAN Bus parade at 

Makhado.

Photo caption: Soccer legend during 
Makhado CHAN marketing. CHAN Jubilation at Makhado 
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3rd Orange African Nations Championship Media Brunch
Athlone Stadium on the 09 January 2014
By: Sikelela Zokufa
RCC, City of Cape Town

 

 

 

Above Left: Mr Siyabulela Nyakaza from the Gugulethu Sport Council delivered a message of support. In his message he mentioned that Gugulethu Sport bodies will sup-
port the CHAN by going to the stadiums during the games and will further encourage their supporters to do the same. Above Middle: Balisa Jokolo of Langa Sport Council 
also gave their message of support to the Tournament. She used this opportunity to outline their  local plan to promote CHAN 2014 in Langa, in partnership with Lovelife. 
Above Right: Mr Cecil Ngotya, representing Nyanga Sport Council, briefed the media on their plans to host a the Community based CHAN 2014. 16 Local Soccer teams will 
represent all the countries playing in the actual tournament. The tournament is organised to highlight the anti– xenophobia campaign.  

Above left: Some of the Local Sport Clubs members raised questions around logistics of the event. Above Middle: Journalists listening to the 
speakers as they were also noting their questions regarding to the CHAN 2014. Above Right: Local Sport Council members from different areas 
of Metro were listening attentively as the media were interacting with the representatives of the various  Sport councils. 

Left: Mr Mbuyiseli Boqwana, GCIS Assistant 
Director, welcomed community media journal-
ists and representatives from various Commu-
nity Sports Councils at the CHAN Media brunch 
at Athlone Stadium.  

Far Left : Mr Louis Botha, GCIS Deputy Direc-
tor,  gave background to the Orange African 
Nations Championship (CHAN) and also used 
the opportunity to share the government key 
messages on the CHAN 2014.  

By: Sikelela Zokufa 

RCC, City of Cape Town 

3rd Orange African Nations Championship Media Brunch 
Athlone Stadium on the 09 January 2014 

Mr Louis Botha, GCIS Deputy Director, gave 
background to the Orange African Nations 
Championship (CHAN) and also used the 
opportunity to share the government key 

messages on the CHAN 2014.

Mr Mbuyiseli Boqwana, GCIS Assistant Director, 
welcomed community media journalists and 

representatives from various Commu-nity 
Sports Councils at the CHAN Media brunch at 

Athlone Stadium.

Mr Siyabulela Nyakaza from the Gugulethu 
Sport Council delivered a message of support. 
In his message he mentioned that Gugulethu 

Sport bodies will sup-port the CHAN by going to 
the stadiums during the games and will further 

encourage their supporters to do the same.

Some of the Local Sport Clubs members 
raised questions around logistics of the 

event

Journalists listening to the speakers as 
they were also noting their questions 

regarding to the CHAN 2014.

Local Sport Council members from different 
areas of Metro were listening attentively as the 
media were interacting with the representatives 

of the various Sport councils.

Balisa Jokolo of Langa Sport Council also gave 
their message of support to the Tournament. 

She used this opportunity to outline their 
local plan to promote CHAN 2014 in Langa, in 

partnership with Lovelife.

Mr Cecil Ngotya, representing Nyanga Sport 
Council, briefed the media on their plans to 

host a the Community based CHAN 2014. 
16 Local Soccer teams will represent all the 

countries playing in the actual tournament. The 
tournament is organised to highlight the anti– 

xenophobia campaign.


