

# MYDISTRICTTODAY

Issue no. 1 / January 2014

### CONTACT DETAILS OF THE GCIS PROVINCIAL OFFICES

For more information about similar programmes that are run across the country, contact one of the following provincial offices:

#### EASTERN CAPE

Ndlelantle Pinyana 043 722 2602 or 076 142 8606 ndlelantle@gcis.gov.za

#### FREE STATE

Trevor Mokeyane 051 448 4504 or 083 255 0042 tshenolo@gcis.gov.za

#### GAUTENG

Peter Gumede 011 834 3560 or 083 570 8080 peterg@gcis.gov.za

#### **KWAZULU-NATAL**

Ndala Mngadi 031 301 6787 or 082 877 9420 ndala@gcis.gov.za

overnment



# Orange African Nations Championship, SOUTH AFRICA 2014 SOUTH AFRICA WELCOMES YOU

11 January – 1 February 2014

## **HOST CITIES:**

Cape Town: Cape Town Stadium (Group A) and Athlone Stadium (Group B) Mangaung: Free State Stadium (Group C) Polokwane: Peter Mokaba Stadium (Group D)

# Tickets are now on sale at Computicket outlets countrywide!

South African Government: http://tiny.cc/chan14 Department of Sports and Recreation: http://www.srsa.gov.za/ Confederation of African Football: http://www.cafonline.com/

# AFRICA'S HOME CHAMPIONS









Communications Department: Government Communication and Information System REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA



#### LIMPOPO

Thanyani Rhavhura 015 291 4689 or 082 421 3461 thanyani@gcis.gov.za

#### MPUMALANGA

Tiisetso Ramotse 013 753 2397 or 072 219 5136 tiisetso@gcis.gov.za

#### NORTH WEST

Mareka Mofokeng 018 381 7071 or 083 382 5909 mareka@gcis.gov.za

Kagisho Merementsi 018 381 7071 or 084 318 9179 kagisho@gcis.gov.za

#### NORTHERN CAPE

Marius Nagel 053 832 1378/9 or 083 778 9179 mariusn@gcis.gov.za

#### WESTERN CAPE

Ayanda Hollow 021 697 0145 or 083 255 7665 ayanda@gcis.gov.za



# SOUTH AFRICA WELCOMES YOU

- South Africa is ready to host a successful Orange African Nations Championship 2014.
  - South Africa has a proud track record of successfully hosting major international sporting events.
  - Police has put in place a number of preventative measures and will do everything in its power to ensure a safe and incident free
    tournament.
- Our people stand ready to welcome fellow Africans and other visitors to our shores.
  - We call on South Africans to give all visitors a warm ubuntu welcome.
  - Our law enforcement agencies will not hesitate to act speedily and decisively against any one found to incite or perpetrate violent acts against visitors to our shores.
- Sport has the power to unite people across race, gender, culture and social status.
  - We call on all South African to use the tournament as a platform to further promote nation building and social cohesion.
  - We call on South Africans to support the tournament by attending the games.

- South Africa is a world class tourism and travel destination.
  - Africa remains the pillar of our tourism economy.
  - Our people stand ready to show our visitors the country's natural, cultural and historic wonders.

#### South Africa boasts huge opportunities for investment and trade.

- South Africa is a stable investment destination and we remain a country that is open for business.
- South Africa's abundance of natural resources, good business environment and well-developed infrastructure offers solid investment prospects for investors.

#### Celebrating 20 years of freedom.

- South Africa's hosting of CHAN 2014 coincides with the country's celebration of 20 years of freedom.
- After almost 20 years of freedom South Africa remains grateful to the continent for their continuous support during our struggle against apartheid.
- Our hard won freedom has allowed us to stride proudly onto the continental and world stage.

We call on South Africans to once again unite behind our national team

#### – Bafana-Bafana.

- Play your part by being an ambassador for our team and the country.
- Together we can create and active and winning nation.
- South Africans are urged to wear their favorite sports shirt prior to and during the tournament to show their support for Bafana-Bafana.





Orange African Nations Championship, SOUTH AFRICA 2014 Orange - Championnat d' Afrique des Nations, SOUTH AFRICA 2014 11 January 2014 – 1 February 2014



### CHAN FIXTURES OF THE FINAL TOURNAMENT / CALENDRIER DU TOURNOI FINAL CHAN

			(	GROUP MAT	CHES / MATC	HES de GROUP	1	
No	Matc hG			roup(e)	Date	Time/Heure	City	Venue/Lieu
01	South Africa	VS	Mozambique	А	11/01/2014	18h00	Cape Town	Cape Town Stadium
02	Mali	VS	Nigeria	A	11/01/2014	21h00	Cape Town	Cape Town Stadium
03	Zimbabwe	VS	Morocco	В	12/01/2014	17h00	Cape Town	Athlone Stadium
04	Uganda	VS	Burkina Faso	В	12/01/2014	20h00	Cape Town	Athlone Stadium
05	Ghana	VS	Congo	С	13/01/2014	17h00	Mangaung	Free State Stadium
06	Libya	VS	Ethiopia	С	13/01/2014	20h00	Mangaung	Free State Stadium
07	DR Congo	VS	Mauritania	D	14/01/2014	17h00	Polokwane	Peter Mokaba Stadium
08	Gabon	VS	Burundi	D	14/01/2014	20h00	Polokwane	Peter Mokaba Stadium
09	South Africa	VS	Mali	A	15/01/2014	17h00	Cape Town	Cape Town Stadium
10	Nigeria	VS	Mozambique	A	15/01/2014	20h00	Cape Town	Cape Town Stadium
11	Zimbabwe	VS	Uganda	В	16/01/2014	17h00	Cape Town	Athlone Stadium
12	Burkina Faso	VS	Morocco	В	16/01/2014	20h00	Cape Town	Athlone Stadium
13	Ghana	VS	Libya	С	17/01/2014	17h00	Mangaung	Free State Stadium
14	Ethiopia	VS	Congo	С	17/01/2014	20h00	Mangaung	Free State Stadium
15	DR Congo	VS	Gabon	D	18/01/2014	17h00	Polokwane	Peter Mokaba Stadium
16	Burundi	VS	Mauritania	D	18/01/2014	20h00	Polokwane	Peter Mokaba Stadium
17	Nigeria	VS	South Africa	A	19/01/2014	19h00	Cape Town	Cape Town Stadium
18	Mozambique	VS	Mali	A	19/01/2014	19h00	Cape Town	Athlone Stadium
19	Burkina Faso	VS	Zimbabwe	В	20/01/2014	19h00	Cape Town	Athlone Stadium
20	Morocco	VS	Uganda	В	20/01/2014	19h00	Cape Town	Cape Town Stadium
21	Ethiopia	VS	Ghana	С	21/01/2014	19h00	Mangaung	Free State Stadium
22	Congo	VS	Libya	С	21/01/2014	19h00	Polokwane	Peter Mokaba Stadium
23	Burundi	VS	DR Congo	D	22/01/2014	19h00	Polokwane	Peter Mokaba Stadium
24	Mauritania	VS	Gabon	D	22/01/2014	19h00	Mangaung	Free State Stadium
				Quar	ter Finals - 1/4	de Finale		
25	1st A vs 2nd B			25/01/2014		20h30	Cape Town	Cape Town Stadium
26	1st E	3 vs	2nd A	25/01/	2014	17h00	Cape Town	Cape Town Stadium
27	1st C vs 2nd D		26/01/2014		20h30	Mangaung	Free State Stadium	
28	1st D	) vs	2nd C	26/01/	2014	17h00	Polokwane	Peter Mokaba Stadium
				Se	emi Finals - 1/2	2 Finale		
29	Winner 25 vs Winner 28			29/01/2014		17h00	Mangaung	Free State Stadium
30	Winner 27 vs Winner 26			29/01/2014		20h30	Mangaung	Free State Stadium
				3rd Place	Match - Match	de classement		
31	Loser 29	Loser 29 vs Loser 30			2014	17h00	Cape Town	Cape Town Stadium
					Finals / Fina	ale		
32	Winner	29 v	s Winner 30	01/02/	2014	20h0 0	Cape Town	Cape Town Stadium



LIMPOPO: MAKHADO CHAN ACTIVATION EVENT

4 January 2014



PHOTO CAPTION: (ABOVE) Makhado municipality Chief whip Rudzani Ludere with ANC T/shirt welcoming soccer legend



Photo caption: Kaizer Chiefs fan number one Sadam Make with hat and soccer legend welcomed by Makhado councillors and manager in the office of mayor 04/01/2014.



Photo caption: (Above) Makhado community during the CHAN Bus parade at Makhado.







Photo caption: Soccer legend during Makhado CHAN marketing.



CHAN Jubilation at Makhado



Balisa Jokolo of Langa Sport Council also gave their message of support to the Tournament. She used this opportunity to outline their local plan to promote CHAN 2014 in Langa, in partnership with Lovelife.



Mr Cecil Ngotya, representing Nyanga Sport Council, briefed the media on their plans to host a the Community based CHAN 2014. 16 Local Soccer teams will represent all the countries playing in the actual tournament. The tournament is organised to highlight the antixenophobia campaign.



3rd Orange African Nations Championship Media Brunch Athlone Stadium on the 09 January 2014

By: Sikelela Zokufa

RCC, City of Cape Town

PLAY YOUR PART, DO BEST AND SUPPORT LOCAL.



Mr Louis Botha, GCIS Deputy Director, gave background to the Orange African Nations Championship (CHAN) and also used the opportunity to share the government key messages on the CHAN 2014.



Mr Mbuyiseli Boqwana, GCIS Assistant Director, welcomed community media journalists and representatives from various Commu-nity Sports Councils at the CHAN Media brunch at Athlone Stadium.



Mr Siyabulela Nyakaza from the Gugulethu Sport Council delivered a message of support. In his message he mentioned that Gugulethu Sport bodies will sup-port the CHAN by going to the stadiums during the games and will further encourage their supporters to do the same.



Some of the Local Sport Clubs members raised questions around logistics of the event



Journalists listening to the speakers as they were also noting their questions regarding to the CHAN 2014.



Local Sport Council members from different areas of Metro were listening attentively as the media were interacting with the representatives of the various Sport councils.